
QUALITY FACILITIES
WITHOUT

PRICES & HASSLE

Merlot
766 Sq. Ft.

Syrah
766 Sq. Ft.

Lemberger 
Board
Room

421 Sq. Ft.

Lemberger Board Room

Merlot

Syrah

Cabernet

Chenin Blanc

Riesling

Semillion

Chardonnay

Vineyard

Conference up to 12421

766

766

765

754

765

754

1,523

4,560

NAME OF SPACE SQ. FEET

25

25

35

35

35

35

80

250

CLASSROOM

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

300

THEATER

40

40

40

40

40

40

80

220

BANQUET

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

N/A

HOLLOW SQUARE

Chenin Blanc
754 Sq. Ft.

Cabernet
754 Sq. Ft.

Chardonnay
1,523 Sq. Ft.

Semillion
754 Sq. Ft.

Riesling
754 Sq. Ft.

Vineyard Ballroom
4,560 Sq. Ft.

AMENITIES AVAILABLETYPE OF EVENTS
Annual Meetings

Board Meetings

     Business Dinners & Banquets

Networking Events

Party

Receptions

Seminars

Social Events

Trade Shows

Workshops

Tables, Linens & Chairs

Podiums

Easels

Portable Stages

Complimentary Wireless Internet

Cutting-edge Audio & 
Visual Equipment

SERVICES
One on One Event Planners

Setup, Teardown & Cleanup

Off-site Caterer of 
Your Choice

IHG Meeting Rewards

CONVENTION CENTER

SERVICES & AMENITIES
CONVENTION CENTER

Vineyard Ballroom
4,560 Sq. Ft.


