QUALITY FACILITIES

Chenin Blanc
754 Sq. Ft.

Chardonnay
1,523 Sq. Ft.

Chardonnay
1,523 Sq. Ft.

Chardonnay
1,523 Sq. Ft.

Chardonnay
1,523 Sq. Ft.

Cabernet
7,560 Sq. Ft.

Riesling
754 Sq. Ft.

754 Sq. Ft.

CONVENTION CENTER
SERVICES & AMENITIES
WITHOUT
CONVENTION CENTER
PRICES & HASSLE

Lemberger Board Room 421 Sq. Ft.

Merlot Syrah 766 Sq. Ft. 766 Sq. Ft.

NAME OF SPACE	SO. FEET	CLASSROOM	THEATER	BANQUET	HOLLOW SQUARE
Lemberger Board Room	421	Conference up to 12			
Merlot	766	25	50	40	35
Syrah	766	25	50	40	35
Cabernet	765	35	50	40	35
Chenin Blanc	754	35	50	40	35
Riesling	765	35	50	40	35
Semillion	754	35	50	40	35
Chardonnay	1,523	80	100	80	35
Vineyard	4,560	250	300	220	N/A

TYPE OF EVENTS

- Annual Meetings
- Board Meetings
- Business Dinners & Banquets
 - Networking Events
 - Party
 - Receptions
 - Seminars
 - Social Events
 - Trade Shows
 - Workshops

AMENITIES AVAILABLE

- Cutting-edge Audio & Visual Equipment
- Tables, Linens & Chairs
 - Podiums
 - Easels
 - Portable Stages
- Complimentary Wireless Internet
- IHG Meeting Rewards

SERVICES

- One on One Event Planners
- Setup, Teardown & Cleanup
- Off-site Caterer of Your Choice

